
 

RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S. ) 
Examination Programme 

3rd Summative Evaluation: 2022 

1st Half (Time: - From 10.30 a.m. to 1.45 p. m.) 
Class :- IX 

Date Day Subject 

30/11/2022 Wednesday Bengali 

01/12/2022 Thursday English 

02/12/2022 Friday Life Science 

03/12/2022 Saturday Physical Science 

05/12/2022 Monday Mathematics 

06/12/2022 Tuesday Geography 

07/12/2022 Wednesday History 

1st Half (Time: - From 10.30 a.m. to 12.00 p. m.) 
Class :- V  

Date Day Subject 

28/11/2022 Monday Work and Art Education (Time: From 11.00 am) 

30/11/2022 Wednesday Bengali 

01/12/2022 Thursday English 

02/12/2022 Friday Poribesh o Porichoy 

03/12/2022 Saturday Mathematics 

05/12/2022 Monday Computer 

1st Half (Time: - From 10.30 a.m. to 1.00 p. m.) 
Class :-  VI 

Date Day Subject 

28/11/2022 Monday Work and Art Education (Time: From 11.00 am) 

30/11/2022 Wednesday Bengali 

01/12/2022 Thursday English 

02/12/2022 Friday History 

03/12/2022 Saturday Geography 

05/12/2022 Monday Mathematics  

06/12/2022 Wednesday Poribesh o Porichoy 

07/12/2022 Thursday Computer 

2nd Half (Time: - From 2.00 p.m. to 4.30 p. m.) 
Class :-  VII & VIII  

Date Day Subject 

29/11/2022 Tuesday Work and Art Education (Time: From 11.00 am) 

30/11/2022 Wednesday Bengali 

01/12/2022 Thursday English 

02/12/2022 Friday Poribesh o Porichoy 

05/12/2022 Monday Mathematics 

06/12/2022 Tuesday History 

07/12/2022 Wednesday Geography 

08/12/2022 Thursday Sanskrit   (Time: From 11.00 am- 1.30 pm) -- 1st Half 

09/12/2022 Friday Computer  (Time: From 11.00 am- 1.30 pm) -- 1st Half 


